Approved for Release: 2019/03/12 C05119517

FY 2018 EXECUTIVE ORDER MANDATORY REQUEST LOG

Case Number
EOM-2018-00002

EOM-2018-00025
EOM-2018-00026
EOM-2018-00030
EOM-2018-00031
EOM-2018-00032
EOM-2018-00033

EOM-2018-00034

Subject
RECORDS ON NRO'S TRANSFER TO NASA OF COMPLETE OR PARTIAL TELESCOPE ASSEMBLIES IN 2012

US NAVY / NRO PROGRAM C ELECTRONIC INTELLIGENCE SATELLITES (1958-1977)

HISTORY OF THE POPPY SATELLITE SYSTEM

NRO CHARTER AND MANAGEMENT EVOLUTION - (CHRONOLOGY OF EVENTS), AUTHOR UNKNOWN,
UNDATED. CIRCA FEBRUARY 1989

DCI TASK FORCE ON THE NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE OFFICE, FINAL REPORT (THE FUHRMAN
REPORT) - APRIL 1992

FINAL REPORT: NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE PROGRAM TASK FORCE FOR THE DIRECTOR OF CENTRAL
INTELLIGENCE (THE WOOLSEY REPORT) DATED SEPTEMBER 1992

NRO BASELINE REPORT PREPARED FOR THE COMMISSION ON ROLES AND CAPABILITIES OF THE U.S.
INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY - APRIL 1996

THE NRO STRATEGIC PLAN - DATED CIRCA 1993

Approved for Release: 2019/03/12 C05119517

Requester
DAVID, JAMES

GREENEWALD, JOHN
GREENEWALD, JORN
GREENEWALD, JOHN
GREENEWALD, JOHN
GREENEWALD, JOHN
GREENEWALD, JOHN

GREENEWALD, JOHN

Request Date
10/18/2017

03/23/2018
08/23/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018

04/30/2018



	0005119517_0001

