Approved for Release: 2019/03/12 C05119517

FY 2018 EXECUTIVE ORDER MANDATORY REQUEST LOG				
	Case Number	Subject	Requester	Request Date
	EOM-2018-00002	RECORDS ON NRO'S TRANSFER TO NASA OF COMPLETE OR PARTIAL TELESCOPE ASSEMBLIES IN 2012	DAVID, JAMES	10/18/2017
	EOM-2018-00025	US NAVY / NRO PROGRAM C ELECTRONIC INTELLIGENCE SATELLITES (1958-1977)	GREENEWALD, JOHN	03/23/2018
	EOM-2018-00026	HISTORY OF THE POPPY SATELLITE SYSTEM	GREENEWALD, JOHN	03/23/2018
	EOM-2018-00030	NRO CHARTER AND MANAGEMENT EVOLUTION - (CHRONOLOGY OF EVENTS), AUTHOR UNKNOWN, UNDATED. CIRCA FEBRUARY 1989	GREENEWALD, JOHN	04/30/2018
	EOM-2018-00031	DCI TASK FORCE ON THE NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE OFFICE, FINAL REPORT (THE FUHRMAN REPORT) - APRIL 1992	GREENEWALD, JOHN	04/30/2018
	EOM-2018-00032	FINAL REPORT: NATIONAL RECONNAISSANCE PROGRAM TASK FORCE FOR THE DIRECTOR OF CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE (THE WOOLSEY REPORT) DATED SEPTEMBER 1992	GREENEWALD, JOHN	04/30/2018
	EOM-2018-00033	NRO BASELINE REPORT PREPARED FOR THE COMMISSION ON ROLES AND CAPABILITIES OF THE U.S. INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY - APRIL 1995	GREENEWALD, JOHN	04/30/2018
	EOM-2018-00034	THE NRO STRATEGIC PLAN - DATED CIRCA 1993	GREENEWALD, JOHN	04/30/2018

Approved for Release: 2019/03/12 C05119517